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T 100 Base-FX BENAERME
|BE (6 ) — 120+80 > 15VA/ B i (100M £ TR T HEFF% ) FETRE
3% (655) 10A 120+80 >30VA/ B RELCEN (ATERBUR
WO |EC61850-9-1/2/2LE B SMV 5 FRAE ST 0
500 mV 300+ 100 1mA GOOSE #87)
IMESEE 1v 300+200 1mA IO #E BN E 23 BABHE 1D
(65%) IV 300+ 400 1mA Py, 50/125um g 62.5/125um  62.5/125 um SHEHLA R
! LKL, B 1300nm £ 850 nm
5V 300+800 1mA
20mV 300 +25 1mA ;:F*%
50mV 300+25 1mA Fxe FAE FHE
100 mv 300+ 25 1mA ua 8%y 459
ETHRNEBALT R
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IMES T 200mV 300+50 1mA TRRR (0~250V)EERL ZHER
(658) 500 mv 300+ 100 1mA RERE 10ktz R 2;);/0 -,
C: .
TRER =
v 300+200 1mA Ll DC: 250V/0.5A
2V 300+400 1mA
— R ARG
5V 300+800 1mA
’ " TR AC (220 +22)V, (50 £ 2) Hz
Z A B ERE, MEMAB IR A, HTHAE: 0.001%*RG T{EWFIR: 0°C~40°C,20%R-H~80%R-H, g
SREIFTIEE: 10 Hz ~ 1200 Hz, AT 4B : 0.001 Hz, FHIERE: 0.002 Hz . e~
BR<H: 445 mm X 375 mm X 210 KX EXB
ABALAEA: 0.000° ~ 350.009°, ST HRE: 0.001°, FERE: 0.02° EERT =445 mm 375 mm X 210 mm (58X E)
JEIRThEE: 2~ 21K, thE <0.1%, A% <2 HERE: 98kg
HFiE: ORD MiEEE, @ BA/NMESHEUBEERNETR B@IfliEO: RS232
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